MERCURY [140.JET]

Serial Mbr Range: 0G760300 THRU 0G350433 (USA)

A = To Block

: : 7 T» Loctile 271 (32-2308820)
o 05 Loctis PST Pipe Sealant (82-800827)
[ 8 T Locute 222 (FT2082-2)

= Te Loctite 262 (Obtain Locally)

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD EXHALIST PLATE

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1

2 8273234 2| DIVIDER PLATE 1 3
3 26 B14754|SEAL 1 43
4 54 214634 |J-CLAMP 4 3
5 10 826356 SCREW 20 3
5 22 B14430|FITTING 1 3
7 22 92007 |FITTING [90 DEGREES) 1 3
g 32 BI07EE109|HOSE [23-1421M.] 1 3
9 54 216311 |STA-STRAP 2 3
10 EA723| COVER-RELIEF VALYVE 1 3
11 10 74624 | SCREW [1-1/4 IM.) 4 3
12 27 TAES0| GASKET 2 43
13 10 E9570|SCREW [3/4 IM.] 1 3
14 12 76451 '"WASHER 1 3
13 14475 | DIAPHRAGHM 1 3
16 16496 "ATER DEFLECTOR 1 3
17 164574 1| PLATE 1 3
18 24 E4878| SPRING 1 3
19 12 85303 '"WASHER 1 3
20 14480 POPPET 1 3
21 25 B4872 | GROMMET 1 3
22 E5848 | CARRIER 1 3
23 27 99176 3| GASKET 1 43
24 182604 2| EXHALUST PATE 1

25 22 83772 2| COMMECTOR [STRAIGHT) 1

26 17 43044| DOWEL FIN 2

27 214701 1| SEAL 1

28 E2010 1| BRACKET 1

29 10 812832 SCREW [10-16% 1/21M.] a

a0 12 20553 '"WASHER G

Kl 11 B3254 |\NUT f

32 23 27132 | BUSHIMG 1

33 25 19564 | GROMMET 1

M 25 19565 GROMMET 1

] 10 BEV27 | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 M) 1

36 10 BATE3|SCREW [B/16-18% 2-1/2 M) 1

a7 10 BEVZ5 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 3-1/21N ] 3

] 8129054 5|FROMNT BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

9 10 B05557 1|SCREW (5618 1/21M.) 4

1] 12 18703 1)WaASHER 4

A1 b =4 =) o SO RARAC T A




